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Description

199811050004
36761

11/05/1998
10:02:14

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199808280003
36361

199903030000
87301

03/03/1999
09:23:29

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199809110003
56611

199903230001
21471

03/23/1999
11:32:58

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199809110003
56611

199907120002
91581

07/12/1999
10:55:42

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199904260001
73071

199910180004
30881

10/18/1999
11:38:47

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199910040004
12421

200101110000
11711

01/11/2001
10:26:58

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200009130003
16831

200103260001
11261

03/26/2001
03:01:33

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200103260001
11251

200103260001
11281

03/26/2001
03:01:35

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200103260001
11271

200111200005
02081

11/20/2001
11:18:24

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111200005
02071

200112060005
30261

12/06/2001
11:10:04

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200112060005
30251

200112040005
24721

12/04/2001
09:39:37

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200112040005
24711

200202120000
71841

02/12/2002
08:49:13

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200202120000
71831

200203060001
06701

03/06/2002
08:42:38

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200203060001
06691

200203250001
37781

03/25/2002
10:17:41

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200203250001
37771



200206030002
57830

06/03/2002
09:57:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200206030002
57820

200207170003
33600

07/17/2002
12:44:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200202280000
98981

200207190003
38340

07/19/2002
01:37:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200207190003
38330

200208270004
08740

08/27/2002
01:18:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200208270004
08730

200208290004
12710

08/29/2002
09:40:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200208290004
12700

200210010004
74730

10/01/2002
03:28:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200210010004
74720

200210310005
38090

10/31/2002
10:03:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200210310005
38080

200211010005
40020

11/01/2002
09:36:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200211010005
40010

200211040005
43600

11/04/2002
10:00:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200211040005
43590

200211220005
83200

11/22/2002
08:28:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200211220005
83190

200212020005
95950

12/02/2002
10:10:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200212020005
95940

200301030000
06750

01/03/2003
02:16:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200301030000
06740

200302170000
98300

02/17/2003
12:34:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALIANT BANK 200204030001
56181

200302170000
98320

02/17/2003
12:34:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200302170000
98310

200302170000
98360

02/17/2003
12:41:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200302170000
98350



200302190001
02860

02/19/2003
08:50:00

MCGOWIN
KING
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200302190001
02850


