Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: L	egal Seq=	1,0; Party	Seq= 1;	Name= M	CGOWIN	KING MC	RTGAGE L	LC;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811050004 36761	11/05/1998 10:02:14	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199808280003 36361	
99903030000 37301	03/03/1999 09:23:29	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199809110003 56611	
99903230001 1471	03/23/1999 11:32:58	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199809110003 56611	
99907120002 91581	07/12/1999 10:55:42	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199904260001 73071	
199910180004 30881	10/18/1999 11:38:47	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199910040004 12421	
200101110000 11711	01/11/2001 10:26:58	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200009130003 16831	
00103260001 1261	03/26/2001 03:01:33	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200103260001 11251	
200103260001 11281	03/26/2001 03:01:35	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200103260001 11271	
200111200005 02081	11/20/2001 11:18:24	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200111200005 02071	
200112060005 80261	12/06/2001 11:10:04	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200112060005 30251	
00112040005 4721	12/04/2001 09:39:37	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200112040005 24711	
200202120000 71841	02/12/2002 08:49:13	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200202120000 71831	
00203060001 6701	03/06/2002 08:42:38	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200203060001 06691	
200203250001 37781	03/25/2002 10:17:41	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200203250001 37771	

200206030002 57830	06/03/2002 09:57:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200206030002 57820	
200207170003 33600	07/17/2002 12:44:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200202280000 98981	
200207190003 38340	07/19/2002 01:37:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200207190003 38330	
200208270004 08740	08/27/2002 01:18:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200208270004 08730	
200208290004 12710	08/29/2002 09:40:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200208290004 12700	
200210010004 74730	10/01/2002 03:28:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200210010004 74720	
200210310005 38090	10/31/2002 10:03:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200210310005 38080	
200211010005 40020	11/01/2002 09:36:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200211010005 40010	
200211040005 43600	11/04/2002 10:00:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200211040005 43590	
200211220005 83200	11/22/2002 08:28:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200211220005 83190	
200212020005 95950	12/02/2002 10:10:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200212020005 95940	
200301030000 06750	01/03/2003 02:16:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200301030000 06740	
200302170000 98300	02/17/2003 12:34:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALIANT BANK			200204030001 56181	
200302170000 98320	02/17/2003 12:34:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200302170000 98310	
200302170000 98360	02/17/2003 12:41:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			200302170000 98350	

200302190001 02860	02/19/2003 08:50:00	MCGOWIN KING MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200302190001 02850		
-----------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------	---------	----------	-------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	--